SC9641
Two-Wire Current Square Output High Accuracy  Speed Sensor IC
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Two-wire current interface
 High sensitivity
 South and North pole pre-induction possible
 Large air gap

SC9641 Two-Wire Current Square Output High Accuracy Speed Sensor IC
Rev.A1.1                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Marking Option Class Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC9641TS-TR-Q 9641 - Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9641TS-P-BK 41CPA P - -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Bulk 500/bag
SC9641TS-P-TR 41CPA P - -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9641TS-P-TR-Q 9641P P Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9641TS-PC-TR-Q 9641PC PC Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
5.1 Ordering Information Format
SC9641TS-PC-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family